A) AUTHORISED SHARE CAPITAL 

The Authorised Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 20,00,000 (Rupees Twenty Lacs) divided into 

2,00,000 (Two Lacs) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten each). 

B) PAID UP SHARE CAPITAL 

The Paid Up Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 11,00,000 (Rupees Eleven Lacs) divided into 

1,10,000 (One Lac Ten Thousand) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten each). 

PUBLIC DEPOSITS 

During the financial year under review, The details relating to deposits, covered under Chapter V of 

the Act,-

(a) accepted during the year: NA 

(b) remained unpaid or unclaimed as at the end of the year: